DG401, DG403, DG405
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
E24-0473-Rev. A, 09-Sep-2024 1 Document Number: 61562
For technical questions, contact: analogswitchsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Low-Power, High Speed CMOS Analog Switches
DESCRIPTION

0 OFF
1 ON
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE PART NUMBER
DG401
- 40 °C to 85 °C
16-Pin Plastic DIP DG401DJ-E3
16-Pin Narrow SOIC DG401DY-E3
DG401DY-T1-E3
DG403
- 40 °C to 85 °C
16-Pin Plastic DIP DG403DJ-E3
16-Pin Narrow SOIC DG403DY-E3
DG403DY-T1-E3
DG405
- 40 °C to 85 °C
16-Pin Plastic DIP DG405DJ-E3
16-Pin Narrow SOIC DG405DY-E3
DG405DY-T1-E3
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER LIMIT UNIT
V+ to V- 44